Prova unica

11/14-mar-2004

15° Trofeo
Andrea Margutti

Kartdromo Parma
Fraore (PR) - Italy
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Essais chronos

Timed practice

Serie/Gruppo N°gara Conduttore

I’S. Gr. A

2°S.
1'S.
2N,
1*S.
2's.
1°S.
2°S.
1°S.

Gr. D/
Gr. B,
Gr. E|
Gr. C|
Gr. F
Gr. A
Gr. D|
Gr. B

2'S. Gr.E

1°S.
2’8,
1°S.
>
rs.
FL
1* 8.

s
I°S.
For !
I*S.
P

L8381 &)
Gr.

Gr.
Gr.
Gr.
Gr.

OFEE T

Lr. L
Gr. F|
Gr. Al
Gr. D
Gr. B
Gr. E

237

| 25° 1°S. Gr.

_I'S. Gr. €
B

26°

| 27°
28
- 29°
30°
310
32°
33°

| 37°
| 38°
39°
40°
 41°
| 42°

i
1°S.
P
1°S.
2'S.
1°8.
2°S.

(| 33° I'S. Gr.
[34% 2'S. Gr.

35° 1'S. Gr.
| 36° 2°S. Gr.

1S.
2'S.
I°S.
S,
1°S.
2'S.

43
440
45°

1*S. Gr.
2'S. Gr.D

1°S
.

Gr.

Gr.
Gr.
Gr.
QGr.
Gr.
QGr.
Gr.

Gr.
Gr.
Gr.
Gr.
Gr.
Gr.

>EAaAmREE>mAnR S >TOnR o>

Gr. B

46° 2'S. Gr.E|

47°
48_°

1.1 Junior 03 TQ Cla Gen

_I'S,
7S

Gr. C|
Gr. F

58 Bianchi Jules

71 | Coletti Stefano

50 Alguersuari Giacomo
64 Calado James

28 |Leimer Fabio

61 Pic Charles

8 Kronenberger Patrick
10 Mingoia Walter

40 Christensen Michael
38 Wittmann Marco
12 Neri Emanuele

81 Engman Kevin

26 Eng Philipp

52 Campos Daniel

4 Crugnola Andrea
22 Ruggeri Alessandro
49 Alcaraz Aleix

76 Melker Nigel

33 Burkhard Maring
16 Zipoli Marco

43 |Hansen Marc

78 Van Koutrik Sven
15 Piardi Andrea

6 Frezza Enrico

66 Oakes Jordan

60 Imbert Wilfrid

9 Marinescu Mihai
36 Mengesdorf David
62 Tambay Adrien

27 GruBmuller Walter
1 |Merlini Francesco
45 Jokinen Johan

31 Kral Josef

65 Millroy Oliver

53 | Cunill Sisso

48 Acosta Himar

69 Sato Kimiya

20 Zamparelli Guido
19 Vecchi Federico
32 Matzke Martin

70 Meters Kristap

14 Pastore Nicolo

86 Tardieu Antony

51 Alierta Francisco

5 De Bardi Alessandro
67 Rosenweig Jake
29 Trummer Simon
80 Novikov Evgeny

TQ:

Stato GruTQ

Fo10G
MC 10G
E 14G
GB 15G
cH 6G
946G
I 7G
I 7G
DK 11G
D 12G
4G
7G
6G
6G
111G
6G
E 9G
NL 13G
D 110G
I 14 G
DK 5G
NL S5G
I 126G
I 14G
GB 2@
F14G
| 8G
D 13G
F4G
A

I

2G

126G
DK 12G
cZ 2G
GB 15G
E 6G
E 4G
I 3G
I 8G
115G
CZ 2G
LV 1G
[5G
F 3G
E 171G
I 4G
GB 9G
CH 11G

"RUS 13G

Elaborazione dati:

1°TQ

47,503
47,522
47,735
47,843
47,871
47,876
47,888
47,955
47,965
47,982
48,045
48,054
48,061
48,101
48,120
48,130
48,143
48,169
48,270
48,304
48315
48,379
48,410
48,446
48,467
48,485
48,571
48,574
48,586
48,592
48,594
48,642
48,652
48,678
48,689

48,712

48,763
48,764
48,764
48,774
48,813
48,914
48,926
48,927
48,960
48,961
48,978
48,978

Classifica Generale

ey

47,515
48,128
48,115
48,166
48,361
48,313
48,418
48,528
48,763
48,487
48,755

48,434

48,574
48,393
48,554
48,761
48,433
48,323
48,991
48,370
49213
48,608
48,911
48,670
48,782
48,720
49,000
49,177
49,101
49,346
49.413
49,322
49,103
48,686
49,125
49315
49,117
49,141
49,210
49,201
49,405
50,146
49,285
49,650
49,332
49,177
49,185
49,196

MKG italia sas

Junior

Dist.

0,019
0,232
0,340
0,368
0,373
0,385
0,452
0,462
0,479
0,542
0,551
0,558
0,598
0,617
0,627
0,640
0,666
0,767
0.801
0,812
0,876
0,907
0,943
0,964
0,982
1.068
1,071
1,083

1,089

1,091
1,139
1,149
1,175
1,186
1,209
1,260
1,261
1,261
1,271
1,310
1,411
1,423
1424
1,457
1,458
1,475
1,475

Telaio
~ Intrepid
Birel
Birel
Tony Kart
Top Kart
Birel
Birel
Intrepid
Swiss Hutless
Crg
Top Kart
Maranello
Top Kart
Birel
Lgk
Italcorse
Intrepid
Gillard
Birel
Intrepid
Top Kart
Gillard
Maranello
Crg
Swiss Hutless
Parolin
Parolin
Crg
Birel
Birel
Per
Tony Kart
Maranello
Intrepid
Crg
Per
Tecno
Pcr
Maranello
Crg
Maranello
Top Kart
Birel
Intrepid
Crg
Crg
Kosmic
Gillard

Motore

Tm
Tm
Tm
Vortex
Comer
Tm
Tm
Tm
Parilla
Maxter
Comer
Maxter
Comer
Tm
Comer
Italsistem
Tm
Parilla
Tm
Tm
Vortex
Parilla
Maxter

_ Maxter

Vortex
Parilla
Parilla
Maxter
Tm
Parilla
Per
Vortex
Maxter
Tm
Maxter
Péx
Italsistem
Per
Maxter
Maxter
Maxter
Comer
Parilla
Tm
Parilla
Maxter
Tm
Parilla

Gomme

Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega
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Prova unica
11/14-mar-2004

15° Trofeo
Andrea Margutti

Kartdromo Parma
Fraore (PR) - Italy

' Ven 12-mar-04

Essais chronos
Timed practice

Junior

IN°pr. Seric/(]ruppf) _Nfg_ara Conduttore =

49° I'S. Gr. A
| 50° 2°S. Gr.D
51° IS, Gr. B
52° 2'S. Gr.E
53° I'S. Gr.C
5 8 Gr. ¥
55° I°S. Gr. A

56° 2'S. Gr.D|

57° 1'S. Gr.B
| 58° 2'S. Gr. E|
1 59° 1'S. Gr.C
| 60° 2'S. Gr.F|
61° I'S. Gr. A
| 62° 2'S. Gr. D
1 63° I'S. Gr.B
64° 2'S. Gr.E
65° 1I’S. Gr.C
| 66° 2°S. Gr.F|
67° I'S. Gr.A
68° 2°S. Gr.D
1 69° 1'S. Gr.B.
| 70° 2°S. Gr. E
| 71°_1°S. Gr. C|

7 P8, o,
75" 1'8. Gr.
74 25 Or.
75° 1I'S. Gr.
| 76" 'S Gr.
~I'S. Gr,
2'S. Gr.

nmOE WS> ™

Note

57
18
79
35
84
21
68
41
2

46

39
47
73

42

Pankratov Anton
Stanco Luigi
Monteiro Andre
Kraus Simon
Laine Mathias
Zampieri Daniel
Termeg Alexander
Fasberg Andreas

Cecotto Johnny Amader

Mosebo Soren
Christensen Jan
Zenka Patrik _
‘Mellegaard Erik
'Frederiksen Simone
Nava Giovanni
Cestari Loris
Cvornjek Richard
‘Garcia Victor
Gimeno Albert
Jeppson Philip
Nordvang Kim
Lauridsen Mark
Gislerud Christer
Simensen Fredrik
'Munkholm Kevin
‘Hirsch Hannes
Courquin Mike
Moises Valles Piera

Esposizione:  12/03/2004

1.1 Junior 03 TQ Cla Gen

TQ:

Classifica Generale

Stato GruTQ 1°TQ 2° TQ
EE 535G 48985 49459
] 15G 49,002 50,169
P 11G 49,052 49,590
D 8G 49,054 49314
SF 3G 49,090 49,305
I 9G 49,102 49413
H 4G 49,107 49,986
DK 9G 49,116 49974
1 5G 49,139 49,768
DK 11G 49,142 49,494
DK 3G 49,159 50,201
DK 1G 49,183 49,418
N 8G 49327 49,881
DK 15G 49,344 50,347
I 1G 49,499 49,843
I 10G 49,613 49911
A 8§G 49615 50,529
E 2G 49677 49,855
E 133G 49,685 50,217
DK 13G 50,082 51,998
N 1G 50,120 50,120
DK  7G 50403 51,346
N 1G 50443 51,387
N 3G 50,662 51413
DK 16G 50,867 54,443
D 10G 51,095 51,341
F 12 G =it -
E 144G i mmimmiem -

Dist. Telaio Motore Gomme
1,482  Tony Kart Vortex Vega
1,499 Intrepid Maxter Vega
1,549 Birel lame Vega
1,551 Parolin Parilla Vega
1,587 Birel Tm Vega
1,599 Intrepid Parilla Vega
1,604  Van Kart Maxter Vega
1613 Crg Maxter Vega
1,636  Tony Kart Vortex Vega
1,639  Tony Kart Vortex Vega
1,656  Top Kart Maxter Vega
1,680  Tony Kart Vortex Vega
1,824  Tony Kart Vortex Vega
1,841  Tony Kart Vortex Vega
1,996  Top Kart Parilla Vega
2,110 Birel Tm Vega
2,112 Birel Tm Vega
2,174 Birel Tm Vega
2,182 Per Per Vega
2,579  Tony Kart Vortex Vega
2,617 Gillard Parilla Vega
2,900 Birel Tm Vega
2.940 Kosmic Vortex Vega

3,159 Tony Kart Vortex Vega
3,364 Birel Tm Vega
3,592 Parolin Parilla Vega
Per Tm Vega
RossoKorsa Tm Vega

1l Direttore di Gara

( Antonio Macrillanti )

Elaborazione dati: MKG italia sas
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